Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD505159EN   page 1
October 11, 2023 9:34 AM
Top Product Features
• Dual 120/277 VAC 60Hz input
• Solid-state battery charger and switching in self-powered version
• Brownout circuit; test switch/power indicator light

range
10˚to 40˚C
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SCM-A16GCBKAL, SCM-A18RCPA-INVERTED
Domestic Preferences Mounting Operation Number of Faces Letter Size Letter/Panel Color Trim Finish Arrow Direction
Domestic Preferences (1) Mounting (2) Operation Number of Faces Letter Size Letter/Panel Color Trim Finish (3) Arrow Direction
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
SBM=Back Wall
SCM=Ceiling
SEM=End Wall
SPM=Pendant
SCM     -Inverted=Mullion Mount (2)
A=AC-Only
S=Self-Powered
1=Single
2=Double
6=6
8=8 (Red Only)
GC=Green on Clear (Single
Face Only)
GW=Green on White
GM=Green on Mirror Mylar
RC=Red on Clear (Single
Face Only)
RM=Red on Mirror Mylar
RW=Red on White
BK=Polished Black
BZ=Bronze
PA=Polished Aluminum
SA=Satin Aluminum
WH=White
[Blank]=No Arrow
AL=Arrow Left
AR=Arrow Right
DH=Double Headed
Arrows
LR=Double Face
Arrows
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Mullion Mount, or Inverted mounting
available. Cat logic has “-Inverted”
as last section. For example:  SCM-
A18RCPA-INVERTED.
(3) Limited custom finishes
available, contact factory
for details.
Marathon Surface Edge-Lit
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2023 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions